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2024 Wondr Health class schedule 
 

 
Application opens Application closes Class starts 

January 2024 Monday, January 8 Monday, January 22 Monday, January 29 

May 2024 Monday, April 15 Monday, April 29 Monday, May 6 

August 2024 Monday, July 29 Monday, August 12 Monday, August 19 

November 2024 Monday, October 14 Monday, October 28 Monday, November 4 
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